Bio-Pure 2 E Range Technical Sheet

4 5 Topoflid 40mm

above ground
level

2.25m

1.85m

Independently Tested & Certificated to BS EN12566-3

No of Persons

Maximum average daily flow
Maximum BOD/day

In ground depth

Outside diameter

Inlet Invert

Outiet invert

Weight empty

Total capacity

Power consumption

Discharge level

Biological oxygen demand (BOD)
Suspended solids

Ammonia (NH3)

We are a member of

ito7
1050litres
420g
225m
185m
0.60m
0.70 m
125 kg
2270 litres
42 watts

20 mg/
30 mg/l
20 mg/
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